Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 2 = 2 Watts
 3 = 3 Watts
How to Order
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 CRE2512 - High Power Current Sense Chip Resistor
Packaging Dimensions (Conforms to EIA RS-481A)
REV. 01/17
3.60 ± 0.20
(0.142 ± 0.008)
2.0 ± 0.05
(0.079 ± 0.002)
4.0 ± 0.05
(0.157 ± 0.002)4.0 ± 0.1
(0.157 ± 0.004)
1.5 +0.1/-0
(0.059 +0.004/-0)
DIA.
1.5
(0.059)
DIA. MIN.
1.2 ± 0.15
(0.047 ± 0.006)
6.9 ± 0.2
(0.272 ± 0.008)
5.5 ± 0.05
(0.217 ± 0.002)
1.75 ± 0.1
(0.069 ± 0.004)
12.0 ± 0.2
(0.472 ± 0.008)
TOP TAPE
EMBOSSED TAPE
RESISTOR
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
60.0
(2.362)
MIN.
DIA.
DIA.
180 +0/-3
(7.09 +0/-0.118)
13.0 ± 1.0
(0.512 ± 0.039)
DIA.
15.4 ± 2.0
(0.606 ± 0.079)
13.0 ± 1.0
(0.512 ± 0.039)
CRE2512 Resistance Values Available
  Code R Value Code R Value
 R001	 0.0010						 R006	 0.0060
 R002 0.0020     R007 0.0070
 R003 0.0030     R008 0.0080
	 R004	 0.0040						 R009	 0.0090
 R005 0.0050
Consult factory for other resistance values.
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
25
75
125
175
225
275
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Time (seconds)
Te